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County V1 Sherriff Dem Eric Scheffler Democratic 424 W Revere Ave Northfield 08225 ericscheffler@hotmail.com
Rep Joseph A. O'Donoghue Republican 160 Alder Ave Egg Harbor Twp 08234 joeodonoghue38@gmail.com

V1 Surrogate Dem Stephen Dicht Democratic 16 N Martindale Ave Ventnor 08406 spdict@aol.com
Rep James Curcio Republican 430 French St Hammonton 08037

V2 Freeholder-at-Large Dem Caren Fitzpatrick Democratic 2000 Franklin Blvd Linwood 08221 caren@carenfitzpatrick.com
Celeste Fernandez Democratic 132 S Thoreau Terr Galloway Twp 08205 fernandezforfreeholder@gmail.com

Rep John W. Risley, Jr. Republican 118 Leap St Egg Harbor Twp 08234 risleyjw@aol.com
James Toto Republican 125 Haddon Rd Somers Point 08244 jamesjtoto@gmail.com

V1 Freeholder - District 3 Dem Thelma Witherspoon Democratic 92 Northfridge Dr Mays Landing 08330 drthelmawitherspoon@gmail.com
Rep Andrew Parker Republican 308 Ohio Ave Egg Harbor Twp 08234 drewparker.129@gmail.com

Absecon V1 Mayor Dem Kimberly A. Horton Democratic 1003 Plaza Place Absecon 08201 kimhorton55@yahoo.com
Rep Gregory Seher Republican 625 Yarmouth Avenue Absecon 08201 gregseher@hotmail.com

V1 Council Ward 1 Dem Elizabeth (Betty) Howell Democratic 1007 Spring Lane Absecon 08201 bhowell@abseconnj.org
Rep Nicholas LaRotonda Republican 5A W. Curran Drive Absecon 08201 latotonda51@gmail.com

V1 Council Ward 2 Dem Donald W. Burroughs Democratic 22 Summit Avenue Absecon 08201 dburroughs@abseconnj.org
Rep Chris C. Seher Republican 707 Chelsea Rd Absecon 08201 cseher@ara.com

Atlantic City V1 Mayor - 1 Year Unexpired Term Dem Marty Small, Sr. Democratic 116 N. Presbyterian Avenue Atlantic City 08401 mrmarty@comcast.net
Rep Thomas J. Forkin Republican 819 N. Massachusetts Avenue Atlantic City 08401 tjforkin@comcast.net

V1 Council Ward 2 - 3 Year Unexpired Term Dem LaToya Dunston Democratic 425 N. South Carolina Avenue Atlantic City 08401 acxclusivedrillteam@outlook.com
Rep No Nomination Made Republican

Brigantine V1 Council Ward 1 Dem No Nomination Made Democratic
Rep Karen Bew Republican 707 Sterling Place Brigantine 08203 kbew@brgantinebearchnj.com

V1 Council Ward 2 Dem No Nomination Made Democratic
Rep Paul Lettieri Republican 206 13th Street North Brigantine 08203 plettieri@brigantinebeachnj.com

V1 Council Ward 3 Dem No Nomination Made Democratic
Rep Dennis Haney Republican 400 26th Street Brigantine 08203 dhaney@brigantinebeachnj.com

V1 Council Ward 4 Dem Richard DeLucry Democratic 7 Whalerman Cove Brigantine 08203 rdelucry@brignatinebeachnj.com
 Rep No Nomination Made Republican

Buena Borough V2 Council Dem No Nomination Made
No Nomination Made

Council Rep Aldo S. Palmieri Republican 109 Johns Avenue Landisville 08326
Jorge Alvarez Republican 113 Melini Avenue Landisville 08326 jorgejama@comcast.net

Buena Vista Twp V1 Township Committee Dem David Turner Democratic 606 6th Avenue Newtonville 08346
Rep William Ruggieri Republican 4413 Post Road Vineland 08360

V1 Township Committee - 1 Year Unexpired Term Dem Ronnise White Democratic 234 Meyner Lane Newtonville 08346
Rep Kurt Renart Republican 499 Pilgrim Way Buena 08310

Corbin City V1 Mayor Dem No Nomination Made
 Rep Robert Schulte Republican 113 Carl Road Corbin City 08270 4339.bs@gmail.com

V1 Council Dem Matthew Kane Democratic 301 Route 50 Corbin City 08270 mkane@ucfwlocal152.org
 Rep William Collins Republican 413 Aetna Drive Corbin City 08270 forpaintedriver@aol.com
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Egg Harbor City V1 Mayor Dem Lisa Jiampetti Democratic 208 New Orleans Avenue Egg Harbor City 08215
 Rep Joseph A. Ricci, Jr. Republican 708 Baltimore Avenue Egg Harbor City 08215 j.riccijr@eggharborcity.org

V3 Common Council Dem Donna Heist Democratic 3218 County Highway Egg Harbor City 08215 donnaheist@icould.com
Mason Wright, Jr. Democratic 905 Claudius Street Egg Harbor City 08215 masonwright@yaho.com
Karl Timbers Democratic 210 London Avenue Egg Harbor City 08215 karl.timbers@gmail.com

 Rep Ingrid E. Clark Republican 325 San Francisco Avenue Egg Harbor City 08215
Joseph G. Ellis Republican 154 Buffalo Avenue Egg Harbor City 08215
Clifford Mays, Jr. Republican 559 San Francisco Avenue Egg Harbor City 08215 cliffordmaysjr@yahoo.com

Egg Harbor Twp V2 Township Committee Dem Lisa March Democratic 2 Honeysuckle Lane Egg Harbor Township 08234 lisamarch4eht@gmail.com
Frank Rivera III Democratic 26 Eagle Drive Egg Harbor Township 08234 frankriveraforeht@gmail.com

 Rep Paul W. Hodson Republican 152 Asbury Avenue Egg Harbor Township 08234 hodshome@comcast.net
Laura Pfrommer Republican 410 Dogwood Avenue Egg Harbor Township 08234 cpfrommer@comcast.net

Estell Manor V1 Council Dem No Nomination Made Democratic
 Rep Julia A. Sparks Republican 133 9th Avenue Estell Manor 08319 iordershirts@gmail.com

Folsom V1 Council - 1 Year Unexpired Term Dem No Nomination Made Democratic
 Rep Albert W. Norman Republican 28 E. Park Avenue Folsom 08037 normal1954@yahoo.com

V2 Council Dem No Nomination Made
No Nomination Made

Rep Jacob Blazer Republican 3211 Oakwood Dr. Folsom 08037 jakeblazer@icloud.com
James C. Whittaker Jr Republican 1456 Backline Rd Folsom 08037 jwhittjr@comcast.net

Hamilton Twp V1 Township Committee Dem Judith Link Democratic 676 Park Rd. Mays Landing 08330 youngs_21@hotmail.com
 Rep Richard Cheek Republican 6285 Pine Street Mays Landing 08330 laurelpi@comcast.net

Ind Bruce A. Strigh Open Honest Reliable 551 North St Mays Landing 08330

Hammonton V3 Council Dem No Nomination Made Democratic
No Nomination Made Democratic
No Nomination Made Democratic

 Rep Otto Hernandez Republican 460 9th Street Hammonton 08037 ohernande@comcast.net
William "Bill" Cappuccio Republican 267 Chestnut Street Hammonton 08037 w.cappuccio@verizon.net
Joshua "Josh" Trepiccione Republican 104 North Liberty Street Hammonton 08037 josh.trepiccione@gmail.com

Ind Sam Rodio Hammonton First 45 4th Street Hammonton 08037 srodio57@aol.com
Steve Furgione Hammonton First 21 Pine Road Hammonton 08037 steve.furgione@comcast.net
Bill Olivio Hammonton First 133 Cypress Court Hammonton 08037 chemxl@gmail.com

Linwood V1 Council-at-Large - 1 Year Unexpired Term Dem No Nomination Made Democratic
 Rep Matthew Levinson Republican 947 Bryant Avenue Linwood 08201 matthew.b.levinson@gmail.com

V1 Council Ward 1 Dem No Nomination Made Democratic
 Rep Eric Ford Republican 513 Marie Avenue Linwood 08201 eric_a_ford@comcast.net

V1 Council Ward 2 Dem No Nomination Made Democratic
 Rep Ralph Paolone Republican 1812 Shore Road Linwood 08201 lawralph@aol.com

Mullica Twp V1 Township Committee Dem No Nomination Made Democratic
 Rep Chris Silva Republican 2670 McCormick Avenue Hammonton 08037 chrissilva@mullicatownship.org

Northfield V1 Council Ward 1 Dem Lisa Lehne-Gilmore Democratic 4206 Dolphin Avenue Northfield 08225 lehnegil@gmail.com
 Rep David Notaro Republican 111 Catherine Place Northfield 08225 davidnotaro@gmail.com

Ind Alicia Garry Independent Voice 202 Saint James Place Northfield 08225 alicia.garry@gmail.com

V1 Council Ward 2 Dem Rich DiCriscio Democratic 1607 Wells Avenue Northfield 08225 dicrisciofornorthfield.com
 Rep Thomas Polistina Republican 12 Atrium Court Northfield 08225 tom.polistina@gmail.com
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Pleasantville V1 Mayor Dem Judy M. Ward Democratic 500 Fernwood Avenue Pleasantville 08232 jtj3610@aol.com
 Rep No Nomination Made Republican

Ind Lawrence "Tony" Davenport 625 W Adams Ave Pleasantville 08232 anthonydavenport601@yahoo.com

V1 Council-at-Large Dem Carla Thomas Democratic 305 W Park Avenue Pleasantville 08232 janieya4@aol.com
 Rep No Nomination Made Republican

Ind Sharnell Morgan 202 Shadiland Ave Pleasantville 08232 1mssmorgan@gmail.com

V1 Council Ward 1 Dem Ricky Cistrunk Democratic 606 Manor Drive Pleasantville 08232 rickc731@gmail.com
 Rep No Nomination Made Republican

V1 Council Ward 2 Dem Joanne Famularo Democratic 6 Frambes Avenue Pleasantville 08232 joannefamularo@yahoo.com
 Rep No Nomination Made Republican

Port Republic V1 Council-at-Large Dem No Nomination Made Democratic
 Rep Roger Giberson Republican 317 Sooys Landing Rd Port Republic 08241 rewing1@comcast.net

V1 Council Ward 1 Dem No Nomination Made
Rep No Nomination Made
Ind Thomas Kurtz Independent Port Republic 146 Indian Cabin Rd Port Republic 08241 tom@portrepublic.org

V1 Council Ward 2 Dem No Nomination Made Democratic
 Rep Jacob Nass Republican 344 Old New York Rd Port Republic 08241 jnass@telecomgiant.com

Somers Point V1 Council-at-Large Dem Levi Fox Democratic 28 Delaware Ave Somers Point 08244
 Rep Joseph T. McCarrie, Jr. Republican 102 Broadway Somers Point 08244 jtmc1@me.com

V1 Council Ward 1 Dem Dan Myers Democratic 429 Shore Rd Somers Point 08244
 Reo Charles W. Falkenstein Republican 41 Greate Bay Drive Somers Point 08244 fishenfun@comcast.net

V1 Council Ward 2 Dem Karen Bruno Democratic 20 Colgate Rd Somers Point 08244
 Rep James Osler Republican 30 Wilson Ave Somers Point 08244

Weymouth Twp V1 Township Committee Dem No Nomination Made Democratic
 Rep Carl Peter Keiffenheim Republican 1 Hemlock Court Mays Landing 08330 carlpeter6666@yahoo.com
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